
 

T ER M 2 -  NAZAR ETH  CA TH OL IC  CO M MUNI TY :  PR I MARY  SPO R T IN G OU TL IN E  

 

Knockout and General  Trials  

Team  Date Venue and Time  Year Levels 

Boys and Girls 

Basketball 

TBC- Will occur after prior to Week 5 of Term 2 Nazareth – MacKillop Hall Year 5-Year 6 

Cross Country TBC- Will occur after prior to Week 8 of Term 2 Nazareth – MacKillop Hall (Beep Test) Year 3’s ONLY 

 

General Trainings and Trials  

 

SAPSASA- Western District Carnivals 

 

SACPSSA- Catholic Sporting Carnivals   

Week Date Carnival Year Levels 

Week 7 Thursday June 13- TBC if attending  Catholic Basketball Carnival  

 

Year 5- Year 6  

Week 10 

 

Wednesday July 3 Catholic Netball Carnival  Year 5- Year 6 

 

Knock Out Sport Carnivals   

Week Date Carnival Year Levels 

During Term 2 Wednesday May 22 (Week 4)  KO AFL Football  Year 5 and Year 6 

During Term 2 Thursday May 30 (Week 5)  KO  Girls Soccer Year 5 and Year 6 

During Term 2 Tuesday June 18 (Week 8) KO Boys Soccer Year 5 and Year 6 

During Term 2 Tuesday June 25 (Week 9) KO Netball  Year 5 and Year 6  

 

Week Date Clinic Year Levels 

2-7 (6 Weeks) Wednesday May 8- Wednesday June 12 Mini Hoopsters Basketball @ Nazareth McKillop 

Hall-  3.20-4.10pm 

Reception- Year 2 

2-7 (6 Weeks) Wednesday May 8- Wednesday June 12 Soccer Program  @ Nazareth Oval 

3.20-4.10pm 

Reception- Year 2 

Sport  Date Venue and Time  Year Levels 

Cross Country Team  

(Western)  

Wednesday May 2, Monday May 5  

Thursday Mat 9  

Nazareth Oval   

@ 8:10-8:40am  

Year 4- Year 6  

Week Date Carnival Year Levels 

Week 3 Monday June 13 Cross Country Trials   

 

Year 4- Year 6  


